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Table Dealer City  Email  

1 BEJJCO of Florida Temple Terrace FL arnee@verizon.net  

2 Elwyn Doubleday Alton NH elwyn@elwyndoubleday.com  

3 Richard Friedberg Stamps Meadville PA richard@friedbergstamps.com  

4 Christopher/Richard Covers High Point NC   

5 Friedman's Cover Corner Arlington TX covercna@tx.rr.com  

6 The Folded Letter Bala Cynwyd Pa thefoldedletter@verizon.net  

7 Roy's Stamps St Catherines Ont. roystamps@cogeco.ca  

8 William Hatton Piqua OH billhatton5745@gmail.com  

9 Queen City Stamps LaFayette IL qccoinstamp@alltel.net  

10 Terry Kurzinski Cherry Valley IL tkurzinski2002@yahoo.com  

11 Henry Chlanda Brecksville OH vfcovers@yahoo.com  

12 JWF Stamps Bloomington IN faber@bluemarble.net  

13 Triple S Postal History Urbana OH   

14 Crown and Eagle Columbus OH abednarc@columbus.rr.com  

15 Quality Stamps Venice FL qualitystamps@verizon.net  

16 MKS Collectibles Normal IL PO Box  347  

17 Global Philatelics Assoc. Vandalia OH vwr6712105@aol.com  

18 Boilermaker Stamp Greenwood IN rusty.shoaf@rshoaf.com  

19 Robert Swed Wilmington DE robertswed@aol.com  

20 Prestige Covers N. Tonowanda NY zepplincat@verizon.net  

21 Jack  Ott Glen Echo MD jackott@comcast.com  

22 Dave and Joni Allego Salem OH dallego@neo.rr.com  

23 Rasdale Stamp Co. Westmont IL Info@rasdalestamps.com  

24  A - One  Coverz Elyria OH aonecoverz@oh.rr.com  

25 Labron Harris Glen Echo MD   

26 Mountainside Stamps Mountainside NJ tjacks@bellatlantic.net  

27 Stanley Piller Oakland CA stmpdlr@aol.com  

28 Kenneth  Pitt Postal History Catharpin VA kenpitt@verizon.net  

29 Rob Haeseler Bellefonte PA robhaeseler@verizon.net  

30 Robert  Borden N. Abington MA   

31 Fusco Auctions Willoughby OH pfusco@fuscoauctions.com  

32 James Lee Cary IL jim@jameslee.com  

33 Haag and Haag Loveland OH stampman00@aol.com  

34 Tom's  Stamps Butler PA tomsstamps@zoominternet.net  

35 Dean Stamps Utica OH   

36 Eric  Jackson Leesport PA eric@revenuer.com  

37 Bardo Stamps Buffalo Grove IL jfb7437@aol.com  

38 Bare Cove Assoc. Hingham MA dwahr@comcast.net  

39 Roger Gutzman Biggs CA rgstamps@sbcglobal.net  

40 Mark Reasoner Columbus OH reasonerstamps@yahoo.com  

41 Brittania Enterprises Orleans MA meadbrittania@aol.com  

42 Denny Peoples Indianapolis IN   



43 Frank Bachenheimer Glenview IL frankb@astampdealer4u.com  

44 Bob Sazama Marion IL bsazama@4siwi.com  

45 Link Stamp Company Columbus OH   

46 Doug Weisz McMurray PA weiszcovers@yahoo.com  

47 Cover Connection Buffalo  NY coverconnection@gmail.com  

48 Sterling Stamps Brighton MI mark@sterlingstamps.com  

49 AAA Stamp and Coin Lansing MI aaastamp@comcast.net  

50 Telah Smith Ashland OH telah@telahsmith.com  

51-53 Main Street Philatelics Branson MO mainstreetphilatelics@msn.com  

54 Bob  Patkin Londonderry NH bpat@shore.net  

55 Don Tocher Sunapee NH dontoch@ix.netcom.com  

56 Stephen Taylor Surrey UK info@stephentaylor.co.uk  

57 dib  Enterprises Cleveland Heights OH pdib@earthlink.net  

 


